&1 REMIT CORPORATION

4 PO.Box7 « Bloomsburg, PA 17815-0007 &
4 (570)387-1011 o 877-REMIT IT ¢ E-mail: remit@remitcorp.com A

March 18, 2004
Columbia County Shenff
Columbia County Courthouse

RE: Remit Corporation v Sally Haberstick
Docket # 167ED2003

Dear Sheriff,

We would like to request a cancellation of the Order for Execution for the purpose
of a public sale. Ther is a sale scheduled for 4/27/04. At this time we have come to an
agreeable payment arrangement with the Defendant and would like this sale cancelled.

If you should need anything further or if we can be of any assistance
please contact me at Ext. 203.

Sincerely

Tracy‘ A Kishbaugh \
Legal Assistant



SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
PHONE COURT HOUSE - P.C. BOX 380 24 HOUR FHONE
57 H%-5612 BLOOMSREURG, PA 17813 1570 744300
FAX: ($70) FRI-0257

THE REMIT CORPORATION Docket# 167ED2003
V5 EXECUTION

SALLY HABERSTICK

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
NOW, THIS FRTDAY, FEBRUARY 27,2004, AT 12:10 M, SERVED THE WITHIN EXECUTION
UPON SALLY HABERSTICK AT 1437 2ND AVE,, BERWICK BY HANDING TO SALLY

HABERSTICK, , ATRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT AND MADE KNOWN
TO THEM THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

SO ANSWERS,

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME - ' -

THIS MONDAY, MARCH 01, 2004 w"r W
X

'7&&”{1 5 7&&’9//2/ Lf TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAN

NOTARY PUBLIC ACTING SHERIFE
, . Ul . sy
BLOOMSBURG, COLUMBIA v PA | X Vi TD .
© TOMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBES 17, 2005 P DVYANGELO

DEPUTY SHERIFF



SHERIFFS
SALE

BY VIRTUE OF WRIT OF EXECUTION 167-2003 TO ME DIRECTED BY THE
COURTS, THERE WILL BE SOLD AT PUBLIC SALE, ON APRIL 27, 2004 AT
11:00 AM 1437 2"? AVE. BERWICK COUNTY OF COLUMBIA AND STATE OF
PENNSYLVANIA, THE FOLLOWING ARTICLES OF PERSONAL PROPERTY, TO
WIT:

| Property Description Property Valua|

I
GE REFRIGERATOR ! $0.00|
‘QUEEN SIZE BED/ FRAME- | 50.00,
HEADBOARD ‘
APEX DVD PLAYER 50.00;
COFFEE TABLE | $0.00
GLIDER ROCKER | $0.00°
STEREO W/ SPEAKERS- | s0oo
WX101
WICKER EASY CHAIR 30,00,
EASY CHAIR $0.00;
KITCHEN TABLE - 3 CHAIRS $0.00;
'SINGER SEWING MACHINE $0.00,
119" TV $0.00:
KITCHEN HUTCH $0.00
SET OF SHELVES - s000

TOGETHER WITH ALL OTHER ARTICLES FOUND AND BELONGING TO THE
DEFENDANT(S) AND NOT ENUMERATED :SEIZED AND TAKEN INTO
EXECUTION AS THE PROPERTY OF SALLY HABERSTICK AT 1437
2P AVE. BERWICK AND TO BE SOLD BY TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN,
ACTING SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY , BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (570-

389-5622).



SHERIFF S
SALE

BY VIRTUE OF WRIT OF EXECUTION 167-2003 TQ ME DIRECTED BY THE
COURTS, THERE WILL BE SOLD AT PUBLIC SALE, ON APRIL 27, 2004 AT
11:00 AM 1437 2"° AVE. BERWICK COUNTY OF COLUMBIA AND STATE OF
PENNSYLVANIA, THE FOLLOWING ARTICLES OF PERSONAL PROPERTY, 10
WIT:

| Property Description Property Value]

GE REFRIGERATOR $0.00!
QUEEN SIZE BED/ FRAME- $0.00
HEADBOARD ;
APEX DVD PLAYER $0.00°
COFFEE TABLE T 5000
GLIDERROCKER | $0.00¢
STEREO W/ SPEAKERS- $0.00
WX101

WICKER EASY CHAR | %000
‘EASY CHAIR $0.00;
KITCHEN TABLE - 3 CHAIRS $0.00,
SINGER SEWING MACHINE $0.00;
19" TV $0.00°
TCHENTUTGH e
SET OF SHELVES | 30.00

TOGETHER WITH ALL OTHER ARTICLES FOUND AND BELONGING TQO THE
DEFENDANT(S) AND NOT ENUMERATED :SEIZED AND TAKEN INTO
EXECUTION AS THE PROPERTY OF SALLY HABERSTICK AT 1437
2P AVE. BERWICK AND TO BE SOLD BY TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN,
ACTING SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY , BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (570-

389-5622).



SHERIFFS
SALE

BY VIRTUE OF WRIT OF EXECUTION 167-2003 TO ME DIRECTED BY THE
COURTS, THERE WILL BE SOLD AT PUBLIC SALE, ON APRIL 27, 2004 AT
11:00 AM 1437 2™° AVE. BERWICK. COUNTY OF COLUMBIA AND STATE OF
PENNSYLVANIA, THE FOLLOWING ARTICLES OF PERSONAL PROPERTY, TQ
WIT:

Property Description Property Valus|
‘GE REFRIGERATOR $0.00
‘QUEEN SIZE BED/ FRAME- $0.00.
HEADBOARD 5
APEX DVD PLAYER 50.00°
‘COFFEE TABLE - soo0
‘GLIDER ROCKER $0.00.
STEREQ W/ SPEAKERS- $0.00;
WX101
WICKER EASY CHAIR $0.00,
EASY CHAIR $0.00,
KITCHEN TABLE - 3 CHAIRS $0.00
'SINGER SEWING MACHINE $0.00,
[19" TV $0.00°
KITCHEN HUTCH $0.00:
SET OF SHELVES 5000

TOGETHER WITH ALL OTHER ARTICLES FOUND AND BELONGING TO THE
DEFENDANT(S) AND NOT ENUMERATED :SEIZED AND TAKEN INTO
EXECUTION AS THE PROPERTY OF SALLY HABERSTICK AT 1437
2" AVE. BERWICK AND TO BE SOLD BY TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN,
ACTING SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY , BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (570-

389-5622).



SHERIFF'S
SALE

BY VIRTUE OF WRIT OF EXECUTION 167-2003 TC ME DIRECTED BY THE
COURTS, THERE WILL BE SOLD AT PUBLIC SALE, ON APRIL 27, 2004 AT
11:00 AM 1437 2N AVE. BERWICK COUNTY OF COLUMBIA AND STATE OF
PENNSYLVANIA, THE FOLLOWING ARTICLES OF PERSONAL PROPERTY, TO
WIT:

| ___Property Description [Property value|
GE REFRIGERATOR $0.00:
QUEEN SIZE BED/ FRAME- 30.00;
HEADBOARD j
IAPEX DVD PLAYER 0.0,
'COFFEE TABLE " so00
GLIDER ROCKER T s000:
STEREO W/ SPEAKERS- $0.00,
WX101 |
WICKER EASY CHAIR $0.00
EASY CHAIR $0.00°
KITCHEN TABLE - 3 CHAIRS | $000.
SINGER SEWING MACHINE 5000
19" TV §0.00,
KITCHEN HUTCH 50.00
SET OF SHELVES 50,00

TOGETHER WITH ALL OTHER ARTICLES FOUND AND BELONGING TO THE
DEFENDANT(S) AND NOT ENUMERATED :SEIZED AND TAKEN INTO
EXECUTION AS THE PROPERTY OF SALLY HABERSTICK AT 1437
2P AVE. BERWICK AND TO BE SOLD BY TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN,
ACTING SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY , BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (570-

389-5622).



SHERIFF S
SALE

BY VIRTUE OF WRIT OF EXECUTION 167-2003 TO ME DIRECTED BY THE
COURTS, THERE WILL BE SOLD AT PUBLIC SALE, ON APRIL 27,2004 AT
11:00 AM 1437 2" AVE. BERWICK COUNTY OF COLUMBIA AND STATE OF
PENNSYLVANIA, THE FOLLOWING ARTICLES OF PERSONAL PROPERTY, TO
WIT:

| Property Description  -|Property Value|
GE REFRIGERATOR $0.00°
QUEEN SIZE BED/ FRAME- $0.00°
HEADBOARD

APEX DVD PLAYER TS0
‘COFFEE TABLE h %t’fﬁb'é
‘GLIDER ROCKER ~s0.00;
STEREQ W/ SPEAKERS- $0.00°
WX101 |
'WICKER EASY CHAIR $0.00.
EASY CHAIR $0.00,
KITCHEN TABLE - 3 CHAIRS $0.001
SINGER SEWING MACHINE $0.00,
A9 TV $0.00.
KITCHENHUTCH [ 0
'SET OF SHELVES T s000

TOGETHER WITH ALL OTHER ARTICLES FOUND AND BELONGING TO THE
DEFENDANT(S) AND NOT ENUMERATED :SEIZED AND TAKEN INTQ
EXECUTION AS THE PROPERTY OF SALLY HABERSTICK AT 1437
2"P AVE. BERWICK AND TO BE SOLD BY TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN,
ACTING SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY , BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (570-

389-5622).



SHERIFFS
SALE

BY VIRTUE OF WRIT OF EXECUTION 167-2003 TO ME DIRECTED BY THE
COURTS, THERE WILL BE SOLD AT PUBLIC SALE, ON APRIL 27, 2004 AT
11:00 AM 1437 2P AVE. BERWICK COUNTY OF COLUMBIA AND STATE OF
PENNSYLVANIA, THE FOLLOWING ARTICLES OF PERSONAL PROPERTY, TO
WIT:

Property Description ~  [Property valua]
GE REFRIGERATOR $0.00]
‘QUEEN SIZE BED/ FRAME- $0.00!
'HEADBOARD ?
JAPEX DVD PLAYER $0.00:
COFFEE TABLE $0.00°
GLIDER ROCKER o 50.00:
'STEREO W/ SPEAKERS- 50,001
WX101 g
[WICKER EASY CHAIR $0.00°
‘EASY CHAIR $0.00°
KITCHEN TABLE-3CHAIRS | 000
SINGER SEWING MACHINE 30,00
19" TV $0.00!
KITCHEN HUTCH 36.00
'SET OF SHELVES $0.00

TOGETHER WITH ALL OTHER ARTICLES FOUND AND BELONGING TQ THE
DEFENDANT(S) AND NOT ENUMERATED :SEIZED AND TAKEN INTO
EXECUTION AS THE PROPERTY OF SALLY HABERSTICK AT 1437
2P AVE. BERWICK AND TO BE SOLD BY TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN,
ACTING SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY , BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (570-

389-5622).
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Commonwealth of Pennsylvania ) 2003-Cv-1190
}
County of Columbia }

Wrt 2003 ED 107
WRIT OF EXECUTION

To the Sheriff of Columbia County:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against SALLY HABERSTICK,
 Defendant (s) .

1. You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant{s) and
to sell his, her ({or their) interest thersin;

2. You are alsc directed to attach the property of the defendant not
levied upon in the possessicn of: _ o as

Garnishee(s) per property description:

Judgment entered Gctoker 28, 2003,

3. If property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to
attachment is found in the possession of anyone other than a named garnishee,

you are directed to netify him that he has been added as a garnishee and is
enjoined as above stated,

Amount Due: 51,620.50
Interest at 6% from 10/29/03: 8 1.60
Post Judgment Costs: $ 843.50
Clerks Fee: s 23.00
Sheriff: 5 200.00
Total: $2,688.60

'/i:}:3;¢j \%) rlg?ﬁ‘

Prothonotary, Court ¢f Common Pleds of

Columbia County, Pennsylwvania

"

pated > Y- By: LAt O Ao, aiT
(SEAL) Deputy Y { /

iz 025 Q.
pract

it P800 Javl
| Mﬁ'mm{ b 780

$ 100




Commonwealth of Pennsylvania ) 2003-CV-~1190
)

County of Columbia ) u}lgu/% QOOS ED "07

WRIT OF EXECUTION

To the Sheriff of Columbia County:

To satisfy the Jjudgment, interest and costs against SALLY HABERSTICK,
Defendant{s}.

1. You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant(s) and
to sell his, her {or their) interest therein;

2. You are alsc directed to attach the property of the defendant not
levied upon in the possession of; _ as

Garnishee(s) per property description:

Judgment entered October 29, 2003.

3. If property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to
attachment is found in the possession of anyone other than a named garnishee,
you are directed to notify him that he has been added as a garnishee and is
enjoined as above stated,

Amount Due: 51,620.50
Interest at 6% from 10/29/03: § 1.60
Post Judgment Costs: $ 843.50
Clerks Fee: 5 23.00
Sheriff: s 200,00
Total: 52,688,460

\/ oo [ o

b

Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of

Columbia County, Pennsylvania

Dated \--]' EREA N By ( . 5.\'\_‘! : ‘\l\\)& .[ AR '\-"5}\15\--
K k) Ea
(SEAL) Deputy ' ,




Commonwealth of Pennsylvania ) 2003-CV-1190

) — .
County of Columbia ) w)ui 0'10(‘) 3 CD ’(07

WRIT OF EXECUTION

To the Sheriff of Columbhia County:

Te satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against SALLY HABERSTICK,
Defendant (s) .

1. 7You are directed fo levy upon the property of the defendanti=z) and
to zell his, her (or their) interest therein;

2. You are alsc directed fto attach the property of the defendant not
levied upon in the possession of: L as
Garnishee(g) per property description:

Judgment entered October 29, 2003.

3. If property cof the defendant not levied upon and subject to
attachment is found in the possession of anyone other than a named garnishee,
you are directed to notify him that he has been added as a garnishee and is
enjoined as above stated,

Amount Due: $1,620.50
Interest at 6% from 10/29/03: § 1.60
Post Judgment Costs: § 543,50
Clerks Fee: S 23.00
Sheriff: s 200,00
Total: 52,688,460

LY ' o :
! ) LN [_’) ECTERE -

Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of

Columbia County, Pennsylvania

, Y o L _ - : T
pated | <+ 41 4° By: t O oy AN /\ IRSIaTY
(SZAL) Deputy .

$15.2.5 gk
et A3 03 (JﬂwL
02t 7, 00 ucl-

700




Commonwealth of Pennsylwvania ) 2003-CV-1190

)

-County of Columbia ) wM 2005 EO ](5‘7

WRIT OF EXECUTION

To the Sheriff of Columbia County:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against SALLY HABRERSTICK,
Defendant (s).

1. You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant{s} and
to sell his, her {or their}) interest therein:

2. You are alsc directed to attach the property of the defendant not
levied upon in the possession of: as

Garnishee{s) per property description: )

Judament entersed October 29, 2003,

3. If property of the defendant net levied upon and subject to
attachment is found in the possession of anyone other than a named garnishee,
you are directed te notify him that he has been added as a garnishee and is
enjoined as above stated,

Amount Due: 31,620.50
Interest at 6% from 10/29/03: 1.60
Post Judgment Costs: $ 843.50
Clerks Fee: 5 23,00
Sheriff: 5 200.00
Total: $2,6B88.060

/\ Y. I~ ﬁipnk

Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of

Columbia County, Pennsylvania

Dated _ |3 il ') By: DN GG S T
{SEAL) Deputy ‘

4

oA




2003-Cv-1190

Wt 2003 ED 167

Commonwealth of Pennsylwvania )

}
County of Columbia }

WRIT OF EXECUTION

To the sheriff of Columbia County:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against SALLY HABERSTICK,
-Defendant {s) .

1. You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendantis) and
to sell his, her (or their} interest therein:

2. You are alsc directed teo attach the property of the defendant not
levied upon in the possession of: ] ____as
Garnishee (s) per property description:

Judgment entered October 2%, 2003.

3. 1If property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to
attachment is found in the possession of anyone other than a named garnishee,
you are directed to notify him that he has been added as a garnishee and is
enjoined as above stated,

Amount Due: 51,620.50

Interest at 6% from 10/2%9/03: S 1.60

Post Judgment Costs: S 843.50

Clerks Fee: S 23.00

Sheriff: §  200.00

Total: 52,688,060
P .
oo o gy )
\\Rm{(xLJ l ™, k\&j‘“nxh_“

Prothonctary, Court of Common Pleas of

Colunmbia County, Pennsvylvania

Bated |2 -y ay: [0 b N ol 7
{SEATL Deputy ?_kC '
Pi4.as fardd

Wt FI3.00 peok

asaqrud  E 700 pud

Aﬂ%h b .00




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

THE REMIT CORPORATION, assignee of Case No. 2003-CV-1109
B & D RENTALS/DARLENE ZUMERLING,
36 West Main Street WRIT OF EXECUTION
Blocmsburg PA 17815 MNOTICE
Plaintiff
vs.
SALLY HABFERSTICK,
G06A Green S5t
Berwick, PA 18603
Defendant

This paper is a Writ of Executien. It has been issued because there is a
Judgment against you, It may cause your property to be held or taken to pay
the judgment. You may have legal rights to prewvent your property from being
taken. A lawyer can advise you more specifically of these rights. If you
wish to exercilise your rights, you must act promptly.

The law provides that certain property cannot be taken. Such property is
said to be exempt. There is a debtor's exemption of $300., There are other
exemptions which may be applicable to you. Attached is a summary of the
major exemptions. You may have other exemptions or other rights.

If you have an exemption, you should do the following promptly: (1) Fill out
the attached claim form and demand for a prompt hearing. {2y Deliver the
form or mail it to the Sheriff’s Office at the address noted.

You should come to court ready to explain your exemption., If you do not come
to court and prove your exempitlon, you may lose some of your property. The
sheriff nor the sheriff's department is responsible for the property levied
upon.

YOU MAY FEEL THAT YOU NEED THE ADVISE OF A LAWYER IN THIS MATTER. IF YOU DO
NOT HAVE A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, GC TO OR TELEPHONE THE QFFICE SET
FORTH BELOW TC FIND WHERE YOU CAN GET LEGAL HELP.

Pennsylvania Lawyer Referral Service North Penn Legal Services
Pennsylvania Bar Asscciation 168 W 5% st

F.C. Box 186 Bloomsburyg, PA 17815
Harrisburg, PA 17168 (570) 784-8760

(7L7) 238-6807




W o~ O R e M=

.

MAJOR EXEMPTICHNS UNDER PENNSYLVANIA
AND FEDERAL LAW

$300, Statutory exemption.
Bibles, school books, sewing machines, uniforms and equipment.
Most wages and unemployment compensation.

Social Security Benefits.

Certain retirement funds and accounts.

Certain veteran and armed forces henefits.
Certain insurance proceeds.

Such cother exemptions as may be provided by law.




IN THF COURT COF COMMCN PLEAS OF COLUMBIA CCOUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

THE REMIT CORPORATION, assignee of
R & D RENTALS/DARLENE ZUMERLING,
36 West Main Street
Bloomsburg PR 17815

Plaintiff

Ne., 2003-CV—~1106%9
vE.
SALLY HABERSTICK,
606A Green 3t
Berwlick, PA 18603
Defendant

CLAIM FOQR EXEMPTION

To the Sheriff:
I, the above-named defendant, claim exemption c¢f property from levy or
attachment:
1. From my personal property in my possession which
upon,

has been levied

a. I desire that my $300 statutory exemption be:

set aside in kind (specliy property to be set aside in

kind) ;

{1}

(2) paid in cash following the sale of the property levied

upon; or
b, I claim the following exemption {specify property and basis of

Exemption) : .

From my property which 1s in the possessicon of a third party, I
Claim the following exemptions:

2.

a. my 3300 statutory exemption:

-x

)(1)

() {2

in cash;

in kind

(specify property)

.

=,

Social Securlty benefits on deposit in the amount

Other (specify amount and basis of exemption):




CLAIM FOR EXEMPTION - Continued

I reguest a prompt court hearing to determine the exemption. Notice of the
hearing should be given to me at:

(Address)

{(Telephone}

I verify that the statements made in this Claim for Exemption are true and
correct. I understand that false statements herein are made subject to the
penalties of 18 Pa.C.ss. 54904 relating to unsworn falsification to

authorities.

Date:

Signature of Defendant

THIS CLAIM TO BE FILED WITH
THE OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIR COUNTY
COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE
MAIN 3T
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815




IN THE COURT OF COMMCN PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

THE REMIT CORPORATION, assignee of [Case Ne. 2003-CV-1109
R & D RENTALS/DARLENE ZIMERLING, ‘
36 West Main Street WRIT OF EXECUTLION
Rloomsburg PA 17815 NOTICE
Plaintiff
S,

SALLY HABERSTICEK,

6062 Green St

Berwick, PA 18603
Defendant

This paper is a Writ of Execution. It has been issued bhecanse there 1is a
judgment against you. It may cause your property to be held or taken to pay
the judgment. You may have legal rights to prevent your property from being
taken. A lawyer can advise you more specifically of these rights. If you
wish to exercise your rights, vou must act promptly.

The law prevides that certain property cannct be taken. Stich property is
said to be exempt. There iz a debtor’s exemption of $300. There are other
exemptions which may ke applicable to you. Attached is a summary of the
major exemptions. You may have other exemptions or other rights.

If you have an exemption, vou should do the following promptly: (1) Fill out
the attached claim form and demand for a prompt hearing. {2) Deliver the
form or mail it to the Sherifffs 0ffice at the address noted.

You should come to court ready to explain your exemption, If you do not come
to court and prove your exemption, you may lose some of your property. The
sheriff nor the sheriff’s department is responsible for the property levied
UPOn.

YOU MAY FEEL THAT YOU NEED THE ADVISE OF A LAWYER IN THIS MATTER., IF ¥OU DO
NOT HAVE A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, GO TO OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET
FORTH BELOW TQ FIND WHERE YQU CAN GET LEGAL HELP.

Pennsylvania lLawyer Referral Service North Penn Legal Services
Pennsylvania Bar Asscclation 168 W 5™ st

P.0O. Box 186 Bloemsburg, PA 17815
Harrisburg, PA 17108 (570% 784-8760

{717 238-6807
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MAJOR EXEMPTIONS UNDER PENNSYLVANIA
AND FEDERAL LAW

$300, Statutory exemption,.

Bibles, school books, sewing machines, unifcorms and eguipment,
Most wages and unemployment compensatlon.

Social Security Benefits.

Certain retirement funds and accounts.

Certain veteran and armed forces benefits.

Certaln insurance proceeds.

Such other exemptions as may be provided by law.




iN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

THE REMIT CORPCRATION, assignee of

R & D RENTALS/DARLENE ZUMERLING,

36 West Main Street

Bloomsburg PA 17815 No. 2003-CV-1109
Plaintiff

vs.

SALLY HABERSTICE,

606A Green S5t

Berwick, PA 18603
Defendant

CLATM ¥FOR EXEMPTION

Ta the Sheriff:

I, the above-named defendant, claim exemption of property from levy or
atfachment:
1. From my personal property in my poasession which has been levied
upon,

a. I desire that my $300 statutory exenmption be:

{ 1 (1) set aside in kind (specify property to be set aside in
kind) ;

{ 1 [2) paid in cash following the sale of the property levied
upon; or

b. T clailm the following exemption (specify property and basis of
Exemption) : .

2. From my property which is in the possession of a third party, I
Claim the following exemptions:

a. my 5300 statutory exemption:
{ v (1) in cash;

{ 1 (2) in kind (specify property)

b. Social Security benefits on deposit in the amount of & .

¢. Other {specify amount and basis of exemption;:




CLAIM FOR EXEMPTICON - Continued

I request a prompt court hearing to determine the exempticon. Notice of the

hearing should be given to me at:

{Address)

{Telephone)

I verify that the statements made in this Claim for Exemption are true and
I understand that false statements herein are made subject to the

correct.
54904 relating to unsworn falsification to

penalties of 18 Pa.C.ss.
authorities.

Date:

Slgnature of Defendant

THIS CLAIM TC BE FILED WITH
THE OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
COLUMBIA CCUNTY COURTHCOUSE
MAIN ST
BLGCMEBURG, PA 17815




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

THE REMIT CORPORATIONM, assignes of [Case No. 2003-CV-1109
R & D RENTALS/DARLENE ZUMERLING,
36 West Main Street WRIT OF EXECUTICN
Bloomsburg PA 17815 NOTICE
Plaintiff
vs.

SALLY HABERSTICK,

600A Green St

Berwick, PA 18603
Defendant

This paper is a Writ of Execution. It has been issued because there is a
Judgment against you, It may cause your property to be held or taken te pay
the judgment. You may have legal rights to prevent yvour property from being
taken. A lawyer can advise you more specifically of these rights., If you
wish to exercise your rights, you must act promptly.

The law provides that certalin property cannot ke taken. Such property is
said to be exempt. There is a debtor’s exemption of $300. There are other
exemptions which may be applicable to you. Attached is a summary of the
major exemptions. You may have other exemptions or other rxights.

If you have an exemption, you should do the following promptly: {1} Fill cut
the attached claim form and demand for a prompt hearing. (2) Deliver the
form or mail it to the Sheriff’s Office at the address noted.

You sheuld come to court ready to explaln your exemption. If you do not come
to court and prowve your exemption, you may lose some of your property. The
sheriff nor the sheriff’s department is responsible for the property levied
Lpon.

YOU MAY FEEL THAT YOU NEED THE ADVISE OF A LAWYER IN THIS MATTER. IF YOU DO
NOT HAVE A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, GO TC OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE 3ET
FORTH BELOW TO FIND WHERE YOU CAN GET LEGAL HELF.

Pennsylvania Lawyer Referral Service North Penn Legal Services
Pennsylvania Bar Asscciation 168 W 5 st

P.O. Box 186 Bloomsburg, PA 17816
Harrisburg, PA 17108 {570} 784-8760

{717y 238-6807
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MAJOR EXEMPTIONS UNDER PENNSYLVANIA
AND FEDERAT, LAW

$300. Statutory exemption.

Bibles, schoel books, sewing machines, uniforms and equipment.
Most wages and unemployment compensation.

Sccial Security Benefits.

Certain retirement funds and accounts.

Certain veteran and armed forces benefits.

Certain insurance proceeds.

Such other exempticons as may be provided by law.




IN THE CCURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

THE REMIT CORPORATION, assignee of

R & D RENTALS/DARLENE ZUMERLING,

30 West Main Stfreet

Bloomshurg PA 17815 No. 2003-Cv-1109
Plaintiff

TE.

SALLY HARFRSTICK,

606A Green St

Berwick, PA 18603
Defendant

CLAIM FOR EXEMPTION

To the Sheriff:

I, the above-named defendant, claim exemption of property from levy or
attachment:
1. From my perscnal property in my possession which has been levied
upon,

a. I desire that my 5300 statutory exemption be:

{ 1 (1) set aside in kind {specify property to be set aside
kind} ;

in

{ 1 (2) pald in cash following the sale of the property levied

upon; or

b. I claim the following exemption (specify property and basis of

Exemption):

2. From my property which is in the possession of a third party, 1
Claim the following exemptions:

a. my $300 statutory exemption:
{ v (1) in cash;

{ } {ZS in kind (=zpecify property):

b. Soclial Security benefits on deposif in the amount of $

. COther (specify amount and basis cf exemption):




CLAIM FOR EXEMPTICN — Continued

I request a prompt court hearing to determine the sxemption. Notice of the

hearing should be given to me at:

(Address)

{Telephone)

I verify that the statements made in this Claim for Exemption are true and
I understand that false statements herein are made subject to the

correct.
54304 relating to unswern falsification to

penalties of 18 Pa.C.ss.
authorities.

Date:

Signature of Defendant

THIS CLAIM TO BE FILED WITH
THE OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE
MAIN ST
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

THE REMIT CORPCORATICN, assignee of Case No. 2Z2003-CV-1109
R & D RENTALS/DARLENE ZUMERLING,
36 West Main Street WRIT CF EXECUTICN
Bloomsburg PA 17815 NOTLCE
Plaintiff
vs.

SALLY HARERSTICK,

606A Green St

Berwick, PA 18603
Defendant

This paper 1s a Writ of Executicn. It has been issued because there is a
judgment against you. It may cause your property to be held or taken to pay
the judgment. You may have legal rights to prevent your property from being
taken. A lawyer can advise you more specifically of these rights. If you
wish to exercise your rights, you must act promptly.

The law provides that certain property cannct be taken. Such property is
said Lo be exempt. There is a debtor’s exemption of $300. There are other
exemptions which may he applicable to you. Attached is a summary of the
major exemptions., You may have other exemptions or other rights.

If you have an exemption, you should do the following promptly: (1) Fill out
the attached claim form and demand for a prompt hearing, {2} Deliver the
form or mail it to the Sheriff's 0ffice at the address noted.

You should come to court ready to explain vour exemption. If you do net come
to court and prove your exemption, you may lose some of your property. The
sheriff nor the sheriff’s department is responsible for the property levied
Lpon.,

YOU MAY FEEL THAT YOU NEED THE ADVISE OF & LAWYER IN THIS MATTER. IF ¥OU DO
HOT HAVE A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFCRD ONE, GO TO OR TELEPHONE THE COFFICE SET
FORTH BELOW TO FIND WHERE YOU CAN GET 1LEGAL HELP.

Pennsylvania Lawyer Referral Service North Penn Legal Services
Pennsyivania Bar Association 168 W 5™ st

P.0O., Box 186 Bloomsburg, PA 17815
Harrisburg, PA 17108 (570) 784-8760

{717) 238-6807
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MAJOR EXEMPTIONS UNDER PENNSYLVANIA
AND FEDERAIL, LAW

5300. Statutory exemption.

Bibles, school bocks, sewing machines, uniforms and equipment.
Most wages and unemployment compensation.

Sacial Security Benefits,

Certain retirement funds and accounts.

Certain veteran and armed forces benefirs.

Certaln insurance proceeds.

Such other exemptions as may he provided by law.




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COQUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

THE REMIT CORPORATION, assignee of

R & D RENTALS/DARLENE ZUMERLING,

36 West Main Street

Bloomshburg PA 17815 No. 2003-CV-1109
Plaintiff

VS,

SALLY HABERSTICK,

o06A Green St

Berwick, PA 1803
Defendant

CLATM POR EXEMPTION

Tc the Sheriff:

I, the above-named defendant, claim exempticon of property from levy or
attachment:
1. From my perscnal property in my possession which has been levied
upott,

a. I desire that my $300 statutory exempticn be:

{ } (1) set aside in kind ({specify property to be set aside in
kind) ;

{ Y (2) paid in cash following the sale of the property levied
upon; or

b. I claim the following exemption (specify property and basis of
Exemption) :

2. From my property which is in the possession of a third party, I
Claim the following exemptions:

a. my $300 statutory exemption:
( ) (1) in cash;

{ Yy {2} in kind (specify property}:

b. Social Security benefits on deposlit in the amount of 3

¢. Other (specify amount and basis cf exemption}:




CLAIM FCR EXEMPTION - Continuad

I request a prompt court hearing to determine the exemption. Notice of the
hearing should be given to me at:

{Address)

{Telephone)

I verify that the statements made in this Claim for Exemption are true and
correct. I understand that false statements herein are made subiject to the
penalties of 18 Pa.C.sgss. 54904 relating teo unsworn falsification to

authoritles.

Date:

Signature of Defendant

THIS CLAIM TO BRE FILED WITH
THE OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA CQUNTY
COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHQUSE
MAIN ST
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
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